BA Series - BA24 Project:
Location: }NJ
LED
2'x4' Commercial/Industrial Grade High-Bay
33,000 - 61,000 Lumens
Cat.No:
Notes:
Product Description

0 c®l�
Cortlflad
Ordering Guide Example:BA24-8CS0K195L-UNVD1 NW-NLSM
CRI CCT Lumens Voltage
BC 80 30K3000K 610L 61,000 UNV 120-277V
9C 90 40K 4000K SS0L 55,000 347 347V
S0KS000K 450L 45,000
65K6500K 390L 39,000
I 360L 36,000
330L 33,000
For individual accessory ordering,
please see BA accessory page.
Driver 0-10V Wiring
D1 0-10V 1% NW Not Wired
for DIM
PW Pre-Wired
for DIM
..
'
4800"
/ '
/
'
Shown with optional hangers
Knockout for Wiring Xl Per End
' \: )---f�_. '�------.""'':.JIO,LIL..:.'
q=
===='·----1---1
"- I
Re�ovoble Cover To Acceu Wlrlng/Dleri
Choln Hanger Mount Holes X2 Pet End
Surface Mounting Holes X4
\
Knockout For Back Acess Wiring
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
Lens Mounting Options
NL No Lens SM Surface Mount Blank None
FS Frosted CH Chain Hanger RTP Retail Packaging
Smooth Hooks CD3 3' Whip Pre-Wired (Black)
MSS Motion Sensor for Aisleway
MS4 Motion Sensor for 360°
Specification Chart
Lumens Watts No Lens Frosted Lens Color CRI
61,000 375 61,573 55,416 S000K 80
55,000 331 55,110 49,599 S000K 80
45,000 268 45,024 40,522 S000K 80
39,000 228 39,000 35,100 S000K 80
36,000 210 36,100
1
32,490 I S000K 80
33,000 192 33,024 29,722 S000K 80
SCAN FOR TECHNICAL
AND I ES Fl LES Testing based on 25°C ambient temperature. Nominal calculations-actual outputs
may vary based on product configurations. We reserve the right to correct printing
errors or mistakes in our specifications.
All information on this sheet is for informational use and may not be changed or edited without approval from JW LED Inc. We reserve the right to correct printing errors or
modify specifications without prior notice.
}NJ
BA Series Accessories
LED
....!.
Flush Mount Occupancy Sensor, 120-277V
OrderCode:CTL0004
Programmable 360° flush mount sensor
designed for the BA Series. Provides reliable
motion detection at mounting heights from
10-40 feet, ensuring full-room coverage and
energy savings. Ideal for Agricultural, industrial,
and commercial spaces.
BA12 & BA22 Accessories
BA Series, 2 Foot Lid With Sensor Cutout
OrderCode:CVR0001